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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 2410

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 02 SEPTEMBER 2011
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 27)

2410. Mr A M Figlan (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Environmental Affairs:

Whether (a) her department and (b) entities reporting to it have (i) awarded any tenders and
(i) concluded any (aa) contracts and (bb) financial transactions with certain companies (names and details furnished) in each specified financial year since 2005-06; if so, (aaa) which company or entity, (bbb) what are the relevant details, (ccc) what was the value of each (aaaa) tender, (bbbb) contract or (ccce) financial transaction and (ddd) what was the name of the companies who failed for each tender, contract or financial transaction that was awarded? NW2801E
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REPLY:

(1) None of these companies were used by either the Department or entities reporting to the Department.

(2) Falls away.
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